

Abstract of Cost

① Clearing & grubbing
road land

Qty. Under T.M.B. P.1

~~0.18 Ha. @ Rs. 76926.08 / Ha Rs. 13847.20~~

② Construction of subgrade
& earthen shoulders

Qty. Under T.M.B. P.4

~~793.50 m³ @ Rs. 256.09 / m³ Rs. 2,03,207.20~~

③ Providing, laying & rolling
of mss

Qty. Under T.M.B. P.2

~~845.74 m² @ Rs. 256.70 / m² Rs. 2,17,101.20~~

④ Providing & curbing

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
of back edge (R.S-1)					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 3					
4254.41 m ² @ Rs. 19.58/m ² Rs.					83,30
⑤ Providing & laying of					
S.D.B.C.					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 3					
25.219 m ³ @ Rs. 14849.53/m ³ Rs.					1265.4
⑥ R.C.C. 1:1.5 gr. 2nd M. Stone					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 4					
4 Nos. @ Rs. 3318.14 each Rs.					6636.2
⑦ R.C.C. 1:1.5 gr. 2nd M. Stone					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 4					
4 Nos. @ Rs. 879.72 each Rs.					3519.2
⑧ 600 mm. equilateral triangle					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 4					
4 Nos. @ Rs. 4650.71 each Rs.					18403.2
⑨ 600 mm. circular					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 4					
4 Nos. @ Rs. 6050.33 each Rs.					24201.2
⑩ 600 x 450 mm. rectangular					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 4					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 5063.12 each Rs.					10126.2
⑪ Providing & laying of					
hot applied bitumen					
plaster					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 4					
180 m ² @ Rs. 886.50/m ² B					1,59,570/-
(2) Providing & fixing of					
1 m x 0.5 m reinforcement					
Sign board with logo					
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 4					
1 m @ Rs. 17199.60 each B					51599/-
(3) Brick masonry work					
in C.M. (1:3) in parapet					
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 4					
88 m ³ @ Rs. 8931.53/m ³ B					25723/-
(4) Plastering work C.M. (1:1.5)					

Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 5					
20.16 m ² @ Rs. 242.48/m ² B					4888/-
(5) Painting two coats					
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 5					
20.16 m ² @ Rs. 129.46/m ² B					2610/-
Total				Rs.	20,90,199/-
Add 1% Labour cess (+)				Rs.	20902/-
Add 18% GST (+)				Rs.	3,76,236/-
Add S. Fee (+)				Rs.	11846/-
Total				Rs.	24,99,183/-
Less 1% 9% below (-)				Rs.	4,99,337/-
Total				Rs.	19,99,846/-

24-6-24
S.E.

29/10/20
Continuation

29-07-24
A.E.

